
Direction: Deonar Depot

48 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-504 bus Time Schedule
Deonar Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM

Monday 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM

Tuesday 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM

Wednesday 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM

Thursday 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM

Friday 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM

Saturday 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM

A-504 bus Info
Direction: Deonar Depot
Stops: 48
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

The A-504 bus line (Deonar Depot) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Deonar Depot: 5:30 AM - 11:31 PM(2) Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar: 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM
Use the Moovit App to �nd the closest A-504 bus station near you and �nd out when is the next A-504 bus arriving.

Deonar Depot View In Website ModeA-504

Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar

Shilp Chowk

Raghunath Vihar

Kharghar Gram Panchayat O�ce

Gharkul Corner

Nimisha Hospital

Navrang Hotel

Kendriya Vihar Sector 12

Canara Bank (Kharghar)

Balbharati Vidyalaya (Kharghar)

Yerla Arogya Kendra

Belpada Gaon

Kharghar Subway

Bharati Vidyapeeth

R. B. I. Colony (C. B. D. Belapur)

Cidco Water Pump

Sector 7

Vivekanand Nagar

K.P.Timappa Shetty Chowk Sector 4

C.B.D.Belapur Bus Station

C.B.D.Fire Brigde Station

C.B.D.Belapur Highway / Konkan Bhavan

A-504 bus time schedule & line map

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_504/87326347/6343499/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-87326347&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deonar%20Depot
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Deonar_Depot-Mumbai-3732-2111547-87326347-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deonar%20Depot


Direction: Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar

46 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A-504 bus Time Schedule
Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM

Monday 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM

Tuesday 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM

Wednesday 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM

Uran Phata

Tata Press

D.Y.Patil Stadium

Nerul Naka

Shiravane Village

Juinagar Station (Herdilla Co.)

Sanpada Police Station

Turbhe Naka (Janta Market)

I.C.L.School (Vashi)

B.A.P.Market (Vashi)

Shiv Centre

S.S.C.Board O�ce / St.Lawrence School (Vashi)

Vashi Bus Station

Navaratna Hotel

Apna Bazar Vashi Sector-17/01

Yashwantrao Chavan Marg Junction (Vashi)

Vashi Village

Khadi Pul Navi Mumbai / Toll Naka

Mankhurd Octroi Naka

Maharashtra Nagar

Mankhurd Railway Station (North)

Agarwadi (Mankhurd)

Raj Kapoor Chowk / Bhabha Hospital

Telecom Factory

Punjabwadi

Deonar Depot

Deonar Depot

Punjabwadi

Telecom Factory

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_504/87326347/6343499/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-87326347&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deonar%20Depot
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_504/87326347/6343497/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-87326347&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deonar%20Depot


Thursday 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM

Friday 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM

Saturday 4:40 AM - 9:50 PM

A-504 bus Info
Direction: Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar
Stops: 46
Trip Duration: 53 min
Line Summary:

Raj Kapoor Chowk / Bhabha Hospital

Agarwadi (Mankhurd)

Mankhurd Railway Station (N)

Maharashtra Nagar

Mankhurd Octroi Naka

Khadi Pul Navi Mumbai / Toll Plaza

Vashi Village

Yashwantrao Chavan Marg Junction (Vashi)

Apna Bazar Vashi Sector-17/01

Navaratna Hotel

Vashi Bus Station

S.S.C.Board O�ce / St.Lawrence School (Vashi)

Shiv Centre

B.A.P.Market (Vashi)

I.C.L.School (Vashi)

Turbhe Naka (Janta Market)

Sanpada Police Station

Juinagar Station (Herdilla Co.)

Shiravane Village

Nerul Naka

D.Y.Patil Stadium

Tata Press

Uran Phata

C.B.D.Fire Brigade Station

C.B.D.Belapur Bus Station

K.P.Timappa Shetty Chowk Sector 4

Vivekanand Nagar

Sector 7

Cidco Water Pump

Bharati Vidyapeeth

Kharghar Subway

Belpada Gaon

Yerla Arogya Kendra

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/A_504/87326347/6343497/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-2111547-87326347&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Deonar%20Depot


A-504 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an o�ine PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Balbharati Vidyalaya (Kharghar)

Canara Bank (Kharghar)

Kendriya Vihar Sector 12

Navrang Hotel

Nimisha Hospital

Gharkul Corner

Kharghar Gram Panchayat O�ce

Raghunath Vihar

Shilp Chowk

Kharghar Jalvayu Vihar
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